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Hents
Hotel

store
Theatre
Vacanta Lot

RXpenses

General Expenses
Light-water
Hotel
Insurance
Legal

store
aalaries
Donstions
Taxes
Repairs
Storm Damsge
Eefunds
License
Interest

D A Dorsey,
Ay A

6,909 .50
1,929.00
370.28
600.00
35,00

Toetal Incomed ¥ 5

97.03
487.16
594.15
156.91
268,20
4.8.28
138.00
75.47
1,483.50
1,969.54
335, 28
5.50
23.00

55,00

6,116.06

Profit before deprecialion.c.coessep O, TLTs

Personel Drawinge

$ 1,363.21 ~

Paid on Accounts 1,06&.C0
Hew Building 1,524.06
Dade County VAESBAURE - &,106.00
Plorids Bond ! 00.00
J0. Atlantic £,000.00
Federman & A 110.00
Groover £,000.00
Royel Holding 2,545.00
Brickell 1,200.00
lne-me Tax 1,C00.78
Craves (taxes) 0.61

Williams (Litiget

ion)

wid, .
8,000.00

T¥ELFBL.EY

i




Rents
Hotel
atore

Theatre

I~ Total

Grose Income

ExXpenses

Cen.Expense
Light-Water
Hotel
Imsurance
Legal

store
salaries
Donations
Taxes
Repairs
Storm
Refunds
License
Interest

Totale

Total Expense

D A Dorsey

Profit before Depreciaticn

INCOME
Jaum. Feb. Meh ApT .
$1,692.95 1,689,580 1,872.560 1,707.56b6
609.25 677.75 417.50 £25.50
111.53 25.71 100.86 62.18
125.00 1256.00 1£5.00 1£26.00
b B ol - e | T L | DY
9,843.78
37.85 8.00 27.58 £3.60
118.08 132.53 6L.T4 173.81
161.25 164.46 187.29 £81.06
20.921 65.00
12£.30 45.00 101.00
118,54 143.48 105.85 60.66
58.00 40.00 30.00 30.00
87.25 13.75 13.00 11.47
662,15 " 478.56 161,10 19300
£70.98 631.86 736.75 330,76
25b.EE
3.50 2,00
23,00
58.00
$ 5,076.03 1,6567.28 1,315.41 1,068,564
$ 6,116.06
§ B3,727.72




